
$3,133,105.85

$127,359.06

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$127,359.06

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $1,600,416.58

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $1,048,725.30

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $226,376.37

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $856,291.16

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$99,281.54

Total Other Expenditures $3,632,527.87

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

3.50%

.35%

3.15%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$110,802.99 $163,168.72

$110,802.99 $163,168.72

$1,807,992.88 $1,891,682.11

$1,339,602.49 $1,401,142.07

$221,196.47 $203,955.99

$10,100.00 $939,540.04

$0.00 $0.00

$214,456.45 $257,508.99

$3,164,435.39 $4,178,811.22

3.50% 3.90%

.35% .39%

3.15% 3.51%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $3,479,594.83 $3,698,277.49

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 3.63%

0.36%

3.27%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 3.27%

ges:127
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